PER601-P117-N0015 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PER601-P117-N0015-DG
Manufacturer Bourns Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number PER601-P117-N0015
Description 60MM LOW PROFILE INCREMENT-RING
Detailed Description Rotary Encoder Incremental 15 Quadrature, 2-Bit V
ertical

12/21
 How To Order
PER60  1  -  P1  17  -  N  0015
Model
Number of Units
	 1 =	 Single
Orientation
	 P =	 PC Pins Down Facing
Detent Option
	 1 = 30 Detents (15 Pulses)
Ring Height
	 17 = 17 mm
Switch Configuration
	 N = No Switch
Resolution
	 0015 = 15 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
PER601-P117-N0015 Bourns Inc. 60MM LOW PROFILE INCREMENT-RING